
THE SCHEDULE

FAWSON (THE BAND)

THE SEASON OF US

STICKSHIFTS

THE LOCAL TIBURON BAND

RETTEW AND TAYLOR

TONETTE JEANINE AND RAW SUGAR

FUNK NUGGET

CANYON

JAMIE CLARK MUSIC

JIM JUSTICE

11:00 

12:00

 1:30

3:00

4:30

6:00

7:30

THE MIKE MILLER PROJECT

JANET LEE AND THE DAN MCGEE THREE

THE ROADRUNNERS

THE FLEAS

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

DROP A TICKET IN YOUR FAVORITE PERFORMERS BOX TO CAST YOUR VOTE

1 DRINK = 1 TICKET  •  1 BOWL DRINK = 3 TICKETS  •  1 DIESEL SLUSHY = 5 TICKETS



THE SPECIALS

ESPRESSO MARTINI SLUSHIE $15.00
VODKA, KAHLUA AND ESPRESSO

AVION TEQUILA FLIGHTS

ESPRESSO MARTINI SLUSHIE $15
VODKA, KAHLUA AND ESPRESSO 

THE DECKER $15
AVION TEQUILA, CHAMBORD, LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE

AVION TEQUILA FLIGHTS

THE DECKER $15
AVION TEQUILA, CHAMBORD, LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE 

MILLIONAIRE MARY $19
VODKA BLOODY MARY GARNISHED WITH JALAPENO POPPER, GRILLED CHEESE AND 
MILLIONAIRE BACON

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT $29
SMOKED SALMON, POACHED EGGS, ENGLISH MUFFIN, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE 

LOCO MOCO $22 
TWO SCOOPS OF RICE, STEMPLE CREEK PATTY, TWO EGGS, MUSHROOM BROWN GRAVY

CORN BEEF HASH $25

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

BRUNCH


