

THE SCHEDULE

	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
11:00			
12:00		RETTEW AND TAYLOR	THE MIKE MILLER PROJECT
1:30		TONETTE JEANINE AND RAW SUGAR	JANET LEE AND THE DAN MCGEE THREE
3:00	FAWSON (THE BAND)	FUNK NUGGET	THE ROADRUNNERS
4:30	THE SEASON OF US	CANYON	THE FLEAS
6:00	STICKSHIFTS	JAMIE CLARK MUSIC	
7:30	THE LOCAL TIBURON BAND	JIM JUSTICE	

DROP A TICKET IN YOUR FAVORITE PERFORMERS BOX TO CAST YOUR VOTE

1 DRINK = 1 TICKET • 1 BOWL DRINK = 3 TICKETS • 1 DIESEL SLUSHY = 5 TICKETS

The most

NON-EXCLUSIVE YACHT CLUB

(NO YACHT NECESSARY)



THE SPECIALS

FRIDAY	ESPRESSO MARTINI SLUSHIE \$15.00 VODKA, KAHLUA AND ESPRESSO
SATURDAY	AVION TEQUILA FLIGHTS ESPRESSO MARTINI SLUSHIE \$15 VODKA, KAHLUA AND ESPRESSO THE DECKER \$15 AVION TEQUILA, CHAMBORD, LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE
SUNDAY	AVION TEQUILA FLIGHTS THE DECKER \$15 AVION TEQUILA, CHAMBORD, LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE MILLIONAIRE MARY \$19 VODKA BLOODY MARY GARNISHED WITH JALAPENO POPPER, GRILLED CHEESE AND MILLIONAIRE BACON
BRUNCH	SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT \$29 SMOKED SALMON, POACHED EGGS, ENGLISH MUFFIN, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

TWO SCOOPS OF RICE, STEMPLE CREEK PATTY, TWO EGGS, MUSHROOM BROWN GRAVY